Form PTO 1505	03-16-20	- 04	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
Form P10-1595 (Rev. 03/01)		811 8811 1881 1881 20 4811 1881 1881	U.S. Patent and Trademark C
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			Docket No. 32864-52433
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼		▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner	10503357	attached o	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			s of receiving party(ies)
Michael J. Sullivan, Inc.		Name: Marking S	pecialists/Polymer Technologies,
ろ し	1,1,1		<u> </u>
		Internal Address:	######################################
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	tached? Yes V No		And the second s
3. Nature of conveyance:	Lacrica res res		
	٦.,		
✓ Assignment	Merger	Street Address:	726 N. Ventura Drive
Security Agreement	Change of Name	01100t7tdd1000	
Other	_		
		au Arlinatan IIai	ahta a II — 6000.
		City: Allington Hel	ghts_State:ILZip:60004
Execution Date: January 12, 2004		Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? Yes I
4. Application number(s) or patent n	umber(s):		· · ——————————————————————————————————
If this document is being filed together	` '	tion the execution d	ate of the application is:
	Julior with a new applica		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	0,203,370
	Additional numbers attact	hed? 🔛 Yes 🗹 No	
5. Name and address of party to wh	•	. Total number of app	plications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:		Total foo (27 CED)	2.41\
Name: Leon I. Edelson	/	. Total ree (37 CFR .	3.41)\$
Internal Address:		Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		Authorized to	so onarged to deposit account
PO Box 0212		8. Deposit account nu	umber:
Street Address:		502035	
Chicago		(Attach dunlicate convi	of this page if paying by deposit accour
City: Chicago State: IL	Zip:	(Allaci) duplicate copy (or and page it paying by deposit accord
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		· —	
To the best of my knowledge and	belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and o	correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original docu	ment.	T/10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	alex.	1 rollin	March 11, 2004
Leon I. Edelson			D-1-
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing Total numb	per of pages including cover s	heet, attachments, and de	ocuments: 2
Name of Person Signing Total numb	per of pages including cover s cuments to be recorded with rei Commissioner of Patents & Trac	heet, attachments, and do	ocuments: 2

PATENT REEL: 015065 FRAME: 0179 **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT**

Docket Number (optional)

32864-52433

Whereas, I, Michael J. S	Sullivan , Inc.	of Barrington	n Hills, IL, hereinafter		
referred to as patentee, did obta	ain a United Stated Patent fo	r an improvement in _	STITCHARLE DOMED DISPLAY		
No6,263,598	, datedJuly 24,	2001	; and whereas, I am now the sole		
owner of said patent, and,					
Whereas, Marking Specialists/Polymer Technologies, Inc.					
of 3726 N. Ventura Dri	ive, Arlington Heigh	ts, IL 60004			
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 3726 N. Ventura Drive, Arlington Heights, IL 60004					
Arlington Heig	ghts , and State	e of			
is desirous of acquiring the enti	re right, title and interest in th	ne same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration	n of the sum of	dollars (\$_ ¹⁰), the receipt whereof is		
acknowledged, and other good	and valuable consideration,	i, the patentee, by the	ese presents do sell, assign and transfer		
unto said assignee the entire rig	ght, title and interest in and to	the said Patent afor	esaid; the same to be held and enjoyed		
by the said assignee for his own	n use and behoof, and for his	s legal representatives	s and assigns, to the full end of the term		
for which said Patent is granted	l, as fully and entirely as the	same would have bee	en held by me had this assignment and		
sale not been made.					
Executed this20th	day of	January	, 20_ <u>04</u> ,		
at Chicago, IL					
		Mi	chael J. Sullivan, Inc.		
		_{Ву:} С	Muffeller		
State of IL	1		(Signature)		
County of Cook	<i>)</i>)		ichae'i J. Sullivan resident		
Before me personally appeared said Michael J. Sullivan					
and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 20th day					
of January ,20 of	. <u>. </u>				
	ai Seal	\bigcirc	Town M. John		
Seal Notary Public	f Cotter State of Illinois Expires 10/14/05		(Notary Public)		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 03/11/2004

PATENT REEL: 015065 FRAME: 0180